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Rank Bib
Name

Country
Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 2
Ottilie ROBINSON-SHAW
Great Britain 1083.33 Q583.33 500.00

2 57
Emily JACKSON
United States 788.33 +295.00 Q418.33 370.00

3 19
Hitomi TAKAKU
Japan 756.67 +326.66 Q330.00 426.67

4 5
Abby HOLCOMBE
United States 656.67 +426.66 Q316.67 340.00

5 14
Zofia TULA
Poland 390.00 +693.33 Q278.33 111.67

6 50
Courtney KERIN
New Zealand 276.67 +806.66 Q245.00 31.67

7 101
Darby McADAMS
United States 245.00 +838.33 Q206.67 38.33

8 36
Anais O'DONOVAN
Ireland 240.00 +843.33 Q140.00 100.00

9 25
Miki SATO
Japan 165.00 +918.33 Q35.00 130.00

10 12
Heidi WALSH
Great Britain 116.67 +966.66 Q75.00 41.67

11 20
Jessie STONE
United States 73.33 +1010.0023.33 50.00

12 24
Rachel SCHEFFE
United States 71.67 +1011.660.00 71.67

13 8
Savannah WESTEINDE
Canada 50.00 +1033.3325.00 25.00

14 79
Lauren BYRD
United States 33.33 +1050.0010.00 23.33

15 103Katrin Maya-Ray CROSS

Armenia

0.00 +1083.330.00 0.00

15 70
Allie DAVIS
United States 0.00 +1083.330.00 0.00

15  90 Katrin BABAJANYAN  

Great Britain

DNS

Top 10  athletes advanced to next round
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Rank Bib
Name

Country
Run 1 Run 2 Score

1 105
Nicholas TROUTMAN
Canada 2180.00 Q1118.33 1061.67

2 1
Dane JACKSON
United States 2126.66 +53.34 Q993.33 1133.33

3 15
Mason HARGROVE
United States 2120.00 +60.00 Q1305.00 815.00

4 72
Tomasz CZAPLICKI
Poland 2083.34 +96.66 Q1026.67 1056.67

5 86
Gavin BARKER
Great Britain 2071.66 +108.34 Q1018.33 1053.33

6 73
Robert CROWE
Great Britain 1898.34 +281.66 Q1031.67 866.67

7 41
David MCCLURE
Ireland 1871.67 +308.33 Q650.00 1221.67

8 10
Alan WARD
Great Britain 1831.67 +348.33 Q860.00 971.67

9 6
Stephen WRIGHT
United States 1713.34 +466.66 Q1076.67 636.67

10 62
Kalob GRADY
Canada 1410.00 +770.00 Q760.00 650.00

11 29
Visa RAHKOLA
Finland 1381.67 +798.33 Q496.67 885.00

12 68
Tom DOLLE
France 1196.67 +983.33 Q656.67 540.00

13 30
Harry PRICE
Great Britain 1095.00 +1085.00 Q918.33 176.67

14 59
Nathan HEFFORD
Great Britain 1050.00 +1130.00 Q455.00 595.00

15 71
Bartosz CZAUDERNA
Poland 1003.33 +1176.67 Q423.33 580.00

16 56
Eric JACKSON
United States 993.33 +1186.67 Q573.33 420.00

17 32
Luke POMEROY
Canada 716.66 +1463.34 Q378.33 338.33

18 61
Kenji HANDA
Japan 708.33 +1471.67 Q418.33 290.00

19 18
Ryosuke TAMAJI
Japan 650.00 +1530.00 Q405.00 245.00

20 4
Clay WRIGHT
United States 641.66 +1538.34 Q373.33 268.33

21 84
Jon BEST
Great Britain 566.67 +1613.33311.67 255.00

22 23
Corey SHEEHAN
United States 520.00 +1660.00281.67 238.33

23 22
Miika SORJONEN
Finland 353.33 +1826.67213.33 140.00

24 44
Fabian LENZ
Germany 313.33 +1866.67128.33 185.00

25 13
Tomoyuki WAKAI
Japan 300.00 +1880.00153.33 146.67

26 64
Daniell GILBERT
United States 236.67 +1943.33190.00 46.67

27 83
Jacob BOSWELL
Great Britain 220.00 +1960.00131.67 88.33

28 7
Chris WING
United States 211.67 +1968.33115.00 96.67

29 93
Tuisku AANISMAA
Finland 203.33 +1976.67143.33 60.00

30 40
Micajah MCCURRY
United States 188.33 +1991.67153.33 35.00

31 9
Motoharu WATARI
Japan 130.00 +2050.000.00 130.00

32 53
Hyongjin KANG
Korea 90.00 +2090.0070.00 20.00

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round
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Rank Bib
Name

Country
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33 60
Matt HARGROVE
United States 30.00 +2150.0010.00 20.00

33 87
Tory BAGGETT
United States 30.00 +2150.0020.00 10.00

33 110
Markus Mendy SWOBODA
Austria 30.00 +2150.0010.00 20.00

36 58
Choonghoon YOU
Korea 15.00 +2165.005.00 10.00

37 46
Greg LEBEAU
United States 0.00 +2180.000.00 0.00

37

80
Tigran BRUTYAN
Armenia

0.00 +2180.000.00 0.00

54
Daniel Dano JONES
United States DNS

92
Yura ADAMYAN
Armenia DNS

106
Oliver HEPP
Austria DNS

26
Philip ROBERT
United States

DNS

111
Edgar TUTYAN
Armenia

Top 20  athletes advanced to next round

DNS








